depepanbHoe rocygapcTeeHHoe 6104KeTHoe 06pasoBaTe/IbHOE yupeXKAeHUe BbiCLIero
obpasosaHua "MOCKOBCKas rocyaapcTBeHHas KOHCePBaTOpUa UMEHMU

dakynbTeT: OpKEeCTPOBbI

dammnmsa U.0.

CyxaHoBa

EkaTepuHa BacunbeBHa
BocKpeceHcKasn

Napa CepreeBHa
Aonxukosa

ApuHa KOpbeBHa
BnaxXunuHa

AHHa BnagummpoBsHa

MN.U. Yaiikosckoro"

Cymma

479,75

459,25

434

423,5

Teopu.
ncn.

92,5

92,5

95

80

dneiita

Cobec MMpod. Pycckuii
A3bIK

en.

100

100

100

100

ncn.

97,25

91,75

92

88,5

98 ElN

85

77

70

Nutep
aTypa

92

90

70

85




